
8:00

9:32
9:36
9:40
9:44
9:48
9:52
9:56
10:00
10:04
10:08
10:12
10:16
10:20
10:24
10:28
10:32
10:36
10:40
10:44
10:48
10:52
10:56
11:00
11:04
11:08
11:12
11:16
11:20
11:24
11:28
11:32
11:36
11:40
11:44
11:48
11:52
11:56
12:00
12:04
12:08
12:12
12:16
12:20
12:24
12:28
12:32
12:36
12:40
12:44
12:48
12:52
12:56
1:00
1:04
1:08
1:12
1:16
1:20
1:24
1:28

Doors Open 

Off/Solos/Duets
Pivot All Stars Sr Team Contemp
Temple HS Med Ens
Nolan MS Off Jazz
Union Grove MS Off Jazz
Brentwood Christian HS Off Jazz
Chaparral HS Off Jazz
Harker Heights HS Off Jazz
Killeen HS Off Jazz
Shoemaker HS Off Novelty
East View HS Off Jazz
Lake Belton HS Off Jazz
Temple HS Off Jazz
Midway HS Off Jazz

Brentwood Christian Sm Ens #1
Brentwood Christian Sm Ens #2
Nolan MS Off Novelty
Chaparral HS Off Novelty
Harker Heights HS Off Lyrical
Killeen HS Off Lyrical
Shoemaker HS Off Lyrical
East View HS Off Novelty
East View HS Social Officers
Lake Belton HS Off Hip Hop
Temple HS Off Modern
Midway HS Off Novelty

Brentwood Chr MS Team Kick
Pivot All Stars Sr Team Pom

Nolan MS Off Lyrical
Chaparral HS Off Contemp
Harker Heights HS Off Open
Killeen HS Off Novelty
Shoemaker HS Off Contemp
East View HS Off Contemp
Lake Belton HS Off Contemp
Temple HS Off Contemp
Midway HS Off Lyrical

Pirtle Elem Team Open

Empire Elevate Sr Open
Team Jazz
Pivot All Stars Sr 
Dance by Emily Int
Brentwood Christian MS
Charles Patterson MS
Nolan MS
Rancier MS
Roy J. Smith MS
Harker Heights HS JV
Harker Heights HS
Killeen HS JV
Lake Belton HS JV
Shoemaker HS JV
Temple HS JV
Pivot All Stars Int
Salado HS 
Brentwood Christian HS

1:32
1:36
1:40
1:44
1:48
1:52
1:56
2:00
2:04
2:08
2:12
2:16
2:20
2:24
2:28
2:32
2:36
2:40
2:44
2:48
2:52
2:56
3:00
3:04
3:08
3:12
3:16
3:20
3:24
3:28
3:32
3:36
3:40
3:44
3:48
3:52
3:56
4:00
4:04
4:08
4:12
4:16
4:20
4:24
4:28
4:32
4:36
4:40
4:44
4:48
4:52
4:56
5:00
5:04
5:08
5:12
5:16
5:20
5:24
5:28
5:32
5:36
5:40

Killeen HS
Shoemaker HS
Lake Belton HS
Midway HS 
Temple HS Lg Ens

Chisholm Trail Elem Team Jazz

East View HS Med Ens-Srs 
Various Team Events
Liberty Hill MS Hip Hop 
Empire Elevate Sr Prop
Dance by Emily Int Prop
Temple HS Kick
East View HS JV Military
Shoemaker HS JV Military
Shoemaker HS Kick
Harker Heights JV Prop
Brentwood Chr Combined Kick
Lake Belton HS Kick
Midway HS Kick
East View HS Military

Charter Oak Elem Team Open

Team Pom
Brentwood Christian MS
Pivot All Stars Elem
Dancy by Emily Int
Pivot All Stars Int
Charles Patterson MS
Rancier MS
Roy J. Smith MS
Union Grove MS
East View HS JV
Harker Heights HS JV
Harker Heights HS
Killeen HS JV
Lake Belton HS JV
Midway HS
Salado HS
Brentwood Christian HS
Chaparral HS
Killeen HS
East View HS
Shoemaker HS
Temple HS
Temple HS JV

Sparta Elem Team Open

Belton HS Exhibition
Team Lyrical/Modern/Contemp
Pivot Mascot Prep Contemp
Empire Elevate Elem Lyrical
Pivot Int Prep Contemp
Charles Patterson MS Lyrical
Nolan MS Modern
Rancier MS Lyrical
Union Grove MS Lyrical
Lake Belton HS JV Lyrical
Lake Belton HS Contemp
Brentwood Christian HS Lyrical

5:44
5:48
5:52
5:56
6:00
6:04
6:08
6:12
6:16
6:20
6:24
6:28
6:32
6:36
6:40
6:45
6:50
6:55
7:00
7:05
7:10
7:15
7:20
7:25
7:30

Heart of Texas Dance Showcase
Belton HS • Saturday, February 10, 2024 
Team/Officer/Ensemble Events • Main Gym

Harker Heights HS Modern
Temple HS Lyrical
Pivot All Stars Elem Lyrical

Team Hip Hop
Chaparral HS 
Killeen HS
East View HS
Pivot All Stars Jr
Killeen HS JV
Shoemaker HS JV
Shoemaker HS
Salado HS
Lake Belton HS 
Pivot All Stars Elem

Team Novelty
Nolan MS
Roy J. Smith MS
East View HS JV
Temple HS JV
Temple HS
Chaparral HS 
Killeen HS
East View HS

Please clear dressing rooms!

UMHB Dance Team
Guest Performance

8:00 Awards Ceremony
9:00 Farewells

Awards will be broadcast live on 
the American Dance/Drill Team 

Facebook!

At American Dance, we are dedicated to 
providing a positive contest experience 

for all dancers, directors, and spectators.  
Thank you for choosing ADTS!  

Here are some reminders:
• Spectators please print your schedule or 
view on your phone. There will be a QR 
code on-site to scan for viewing.
• Spectators must purchase admission 
on-site, CASH ONLY.  $15 per adult, $5 
per student (K-12); 4 years and under/65 
and older are free.  
• Schedule may run ahead by 15 minutes.



Heart of Texas • Solos/Duets 
Belton HS Auditorium • SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 10, 2024

Salado HS Solo

Spotlight Dance Co Sr Duet 

Chaparral HS Solos (2)
	 "

East VIew HS Duet
East View HS Solos (5)
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
	

Nolan MS (5)
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "

Belton HS Solos (5)
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "

Temple HS JV Duet #1
Temple HS JV Duet #2
Temple HS Duet #1
Temple HS Duet #2

Shoemaker HS Solos (2)
	 "

Temple HS JV Solos (2)
	 "
Temple HS Solos (12)
	 "

8:00

8:30
8:33
8:36
8:39
8:42
8:45
8:48
8:51
8:54
8:57
9:03
9:06
9:09
9:12
9:15
9:18
9:21
9:24
9:28
9:32
9:36
9:40
9:44
9:48
9:52
9:56
10:00
10:04
10:08
10:12
10:16
10:20
10:24
10:28
10:32
10:36
10:40
10:44
10:48
10:52
10:56
11:00
11:04
11:08
11:12
11:16
11:20
11:24
11:28
11:32
11:36
11:40
11:44
11:48

DOORS OPEN Auditorium

Lake Belton HS Solos (13)
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
Lake Belton HS Duet #1
Lake Belton HS Duet #2
Lake Belton HS JV Solos (2)
	 "
Lake Belton HS JV Duet

Charles Patterson MS Duet 

Pivot All Stars Int Duet
Pivot All Stars Jr Solo
Pivot All Stars Sr Solo

Charles Patterson MS Solos (2)
	 "

Union Grove MS Solo 
Spotlight Dance Co Int Solo
Spotlight Dance Co Jr Solo
Spotlight Dance Co Sr Solo (2)
	 "

Empire Elevate Int Solo (2)
	 "
Empire Elevate Sr Solo

Spotlight Danco Co Sr Solo

Brentwood Christian HS Solo

11:52
11:56
12:00
12:04
12:08
12:12
12:16
12:20
12:24
12:28
12:32
12:36
12:40
12:44
12:48
12:52
12:56
1:00
1:04
1:08
1:12
1:16
1:20
1:24
1:28
1:32
1:36
1:40
1:44
1:48
1:52
1:56
2:00
2:04
2:08
2:12
2:16
2:20
2:24
2:28
2:32
2:36
2:40
2:44
2:48
2:52
2:56
3:00
3:04
3:08
3:12
3:16
3:20
3:22
3:24
3:28

3:32
3:36
3:40
3:42
3:44
3:48
3:52
3:56
4:00
4:04
4:08
4:12
4:16
4:20
4:24
4:28
4:32
4:36
4:40
4:44
4:48
4:52
4:56
5:00
5:04
5:08
5:12
5:16
5:20
5:24
5:28
5:32
5:36
5:40
5:44
5:48
5:52
5:56
6:00

	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
Elise Turner Int Solo
Tessa Prenzler Elem Solo

Dance Works Plus Mascot Solo
Dance Works Plus Int Solos (3)
	 "
	 "
Dance Works Plus Jr Solo

Harker Heights HS Solo
Harker Heights HS JV Solo

Midway HS Duet #1
Midway HS Duet #2
Midway HS Duet #3
Midway HS Duet #4
Midway HS Duet #5
Midway HS Duet #6

Midway HS Solos (8)
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
Last Call for Solo/Duet performances

#adts2024



Mascot/Elementary Studios
Empire Elevate Faith Elem • Gabby Boriack
Pivot Performing Arts Mini All Stars (Elem) • Cara Janczak
Pivot Performing Arts Tiny (Mascot) • Cara Janczak
Elementary/Elementary School
Charter Oak Elementary Dance Team • Kristin Wilkerson
Chisholm Trail Elementary Dance Team • Kyla Cullens
Pirtle Elementary Dance Team • Amy Martinson
Sparta Elementary Stars • Jennifer Hoelscher
Intermediate
Dance by Emily • Emily Cadell/Jordan McBee/Jolee Neal
Dance Works Plus • Alden Manongdo 
Pivot Performing Arts Youth All Stars • Cara Janczak
Junior Private
Pivot Performing Arts Junior All Stars • Cara Janczak
Senior Private
Empire Elevate Grace Sr • Gabby Boriack
Pivot Performing Arts Senior All Stars • Cara Janczak
Middle School
Brentwood Christian MS • Lisa Warner 
Charles Patterson MS Sapphires • Micaela Gonzalez
Liberty Hill MS Lionettes • Shunder Carter-Bryant
Nolan MS Blue Diamonds • Krislyn Bark
Rancier MS Rooettes • Ruchama Son
Roy J. Smith MS Showstoppers • Kisha Marsland 
Union Grove MS Golden Belles • Sarah Sanchez
Junior Varsity
East View HS JV Starlets • Tracy Melendez/Aleyda Garza 
Harker Heights HS JV Rosettes • Amy Drozd
Killeen HS JV Joeys • Savannah Carr
Lake Belton HS JV Silver Spurs • Erin Choats/Shelby Carney
Shoemaker HS Shining Stars •  Cierra Williams/Najala Shabazz
Temple HS JV Kittens • Kelci Bjornlie/Madi Baker
CLASSIC High School
Brentwood Christian HS Lady Bellas • Lisa Warner 
Salado HS Starlets • Traci Tipping
Extra Small/Small High School (25 dancers and under)
Belton HS Magic Belles • Rachel Hill/Emma Marsland
Chaparral HS TopCats • Shelby Marina
East View HS Sparklers • Tracy Melendez/April Pena
Harker Heights HS Crimson Belles • Amy Drozd
Killeen HS Kangarettes • Savannah Carr
Shoemaker HS Silver Stars • Cierra Williams
Medium/Large High School (30 dancers and over)
Lake Belton HS Silver Spurs • Erin Choats/Shelby Carney
Midway HS Goal Tenders • Lindsay Benning
Temple HS Kittens • Kelci Bjornlie/Madi Baker

Heart of Texas Participating TeamsHeart of Texas Participating Teams

E-mail us at
contact@danceadts.com

Visit us at
www.DanceADTS.com

Visit us on Facebook, Instagram, & 
Twitter and post your team photos!

#adts2024


